
 

 
Day absent Assessment 

Catch-up 1 
Assessment 
Catch-up 2 

Assessment 
Catch-up 3* 

Continued 
absence 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Teacher to 
consult with the 

HOLA and/or 
DOS  

(case by case 
basis) 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Tuesday 

Thursday Friday Tuesday Wednesday 

Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

*Teacher to contact the Parent/Guardian directly; Must be approved by the HOLA 

 

Assessment Catch-up Schedule (Term 1, 2019) 
Week 1.2 Tuesday 12th February   Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 13th February   Dr Runco 
Thursday 14th February   Mr Hawke 

 
Week 1.3 Tuesday 19th February   Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 20th February   Ms Rainford 
Thursday 21st February   Mr Price 
Friday 22nd February    Mr Dowling 

 
Week 1.4 Tuesday 26th February   Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 27th February   Dr Runco 
Thursday 28th February   Mr Hawke 
Friday 1st March    Mr Dowling 

 
Week 1.5 Tuesday 5th March    Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 6th March (Ash Wednesday) Mr D’Almeida 
Thursday 7th March    Ms Ronchi 
Friday 8th March    Mr Dowling 

 
Week 1.6 Tuesday 12th March    Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 13th March   Mr D’Almeida 
Thursday 14th March    Ms Ronchi 
Friday 15th March    Mr Hawke 

 
Week 1.7 Tuesday 19th March    Ms Mulley 

Wednesday 20th March   Mr Dowling 
Thursday 21st March    Mr Openshaw 
Friday 22nd March    Mr Dowling 

 
Week 1.8 Tuesday 26th March    Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 27th March   Mr Beins 
Thursday 28th March    Mr Price 
Friday 29th March    Mr Dowling 
 
 

 



Week 1.9 Tuesday 2nd April    Mr Dowling 
Wednesday 3rd April    Mr Harvey 
Thursday 4th April    Mr Hawke 
Friday 5th April     Mr Dowling 

 
Week 1.10 Tuesday 9th April    Mr Dowling 

Wednesday 10th April    Mr Harvey 
Thursday 11th April    Mr Hawke 

 

 


